grants of Rs. five crores for development works in the Mullana 

Assembly constituency with respect to Chief Minister 

announcement number 25284 are likely to be released? 

DUSHYANT CHAUTALA           DEPUTY  CHIEF MINISTER.  

Yes, Sir, Rs. 75,76,000/- (Seventy five Lac Seventy Six 

thousand Only) has been sanctioned for Assembly constituency 

Mullana against CM Announcement Code 25284 till date. Further, 

as and when balance estimates for the remaining amount under this 

code is received from the District Administration, the same will be